1
EWFW0230UXXXX0000-01Rev. B02
06/20
Data Sheet Fiber Optic Tool
RPO-SimpleCleave
RPO SimpleCleave for 200/230µm and 62.5/200/230µm PCF-Fiber
suitable for F-SMA, F-ST or SC Connectors and M12 Pin Contacts
1 General ______________________
Pic. 1 RPO-SimpleCleave
2 Ordering Information ___________
Type Order number
for
F-SMA Connectors 9WFW0230USMXX0000-01
F-ST Connectors 9WFW0230UST000000-01
SC Connectors 9WFW0230USCSX0000-01
M12 Pin Contacts 9WFW0230UM12S0000-01
Pic. 2 RPO-SimpleCleave F-ST connector port
The RPO-SimpleCleave has been developed for
the fiber end face processing of F-SMA , F-ST, SC
and M12 Pin Contacts used for 200/230µm PCF